
2021-2022 Confirmation Schedule 
Please notify Sarah Nunes if your child will be absent: snunes@vlc-ny.org 

Date Time Topic Discussion Instructor 

Thurs. Sep. 23 6pm Confirmation Orientation Mrs. Nunes  

Thurs. Sep. 30 6pm Understanding the Bible and the Small 

Catechism 

Pastor Hartwell 

Thurs. Oct. 7 6pm Commandments 1 & 2 Mrs. Nunes 

Thurs. Oct. 14 6pm Commandments 3 & 4 Mrs. Nunes 

Thurs. Oct. 21 6pm Commandments 5 & 6 Mrs. Nunes 

Thurs. Oct. 28 6pm Commandments 7 & 8 Mrs. Nunes 

Thurs. Nov. 4 6pm Commandments 9 & 10 Mrs. Nunes 

Thurs. Nov. 11  No Confirmation  

Thurs. Nov. 18 6pm The Sacrament of Holy Baptism Pastor Hartwell 

Thurs. Nov. 25  No Confirmation  

Thurs. Dec. 2 6pm The First Article Mrs. Nunes 

Thurs. Dec. 9 6pm The Second Article Mrs. Nunes 

Thurs. Dec. 16 6pm The Third Article Mrs. Nunes 

Thurs. Dec. 23  No Confirmation  

Thurs. Dec. 30  No Confirmation  

Thurs. Jan. 6  No Confirmation  

Thurs. Jan. 13 6pm Learning Worship Practices Mrs. Nunes 

Thurs. Jan. 20 6pm Forgiveness Mrs. Nunes 

Thurs. Jan. 27 6pm The Lord's Prayer - Introduction & First 

Petition 

Mrs. Nunes 

Thurs. Feb. 3 6pm Second & Third Petition Mrs. Nunes 

Thurs. Feb. 10 6pm Fourth & Fifth Petition Mrs. Nunes 

Thurs. Feb. 17 6pm Sixth & Seventh & Conclusion Mrs. Nunes 

Thurs. Feb. 24  No Confirmation  

Thurs. Mar. 3 6pm Loving Your Neighbor Mrs. Nunes 

Thurs. Mar. 10 6pm Saved by Grace through Faith Mrs. Nunes 

Thurs. Mar. 17 6pm Theology of the Cross/Theology of Grace Mrs. Nunes 

Thurs. Mar. 24 6pm Sacrament of the Altar Mrs. Nunes 

Thurs. Mar. 31 6pm God's Kingdom and Will Mrs. Nunes 

Thurs. Apr. 7 6pm Old & New Testament Overview/Explanation 

of Small Catechism 

Pastor Hartwell 

Thurs. Apr. 14  No Confirmation  

Thurs. Apr. 21 6pm Lutheran Vocations Mrs. Nunes 

Thurs. Apr. 28 6pm Statement of Faith Introduction  

All Confirmands & 8th Grader Parents invited 

Mrs. Nunes 

Thurs. May 5 6pm Questioning Review Mrs. Nunes  

Thurs. May 12 6pm Confirmation Questioning Mrs. Nunes  

Sun. May 15 12pm Confirmation Banquet 

All Confirmands & 8th Grader Families 

 

Thurs. May 19 6pm Photos and Rehearsal Mrs. Nunes  

Sun. May 22 10:45am Rite of Confirmation  

mailto:snunes@vlc-ny.org


 
 


